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▌HÖRGERÄTE-DOST-SCHÜLERLAUF (2,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:10:32Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW111.(1168)1

00:11:14GVG-Laufteam2006WERNY, MelinaW112.(1039)2

00:11:25RW Ahrem Nachwuchsteam2006ESSER, HeleneW113.(1107)3

00:11:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006WAGNER, NinaW114.(807)4

00:11:32St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008FRANKE, LaraW91.(983)5

00:11:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007METZMACHER, LenaW101.(769)6

00:11:58Gymnasium Lechenich2006MÄLING, SmillaW115.(809)7

00:12:03Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BINNER, CarolineW81.(715)8

00:12:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008PURAKAL, AyanaW92.(710)9

00:12:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ROTH, EmmaW93.(711)10

00:12:21Grundschule Gymnich2008SARITAS, SudeW94.(663)11

00:12:352006EISMAR, LauraW116.(1105)12

00:12:42Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008SINGER, LanaW95.(702)13

00:12:45Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, NataliaW96.(651)14

00:12:48Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2007CARDUCK, LunaW102.(852)15

00:12:48Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WERNICKE, GretaW97.(709)16

00:13:06St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007BARTSCH, CharlotteW103.(982)17

00:13:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007LEDER, CharlotteW104.(585)18

00:13:25Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KREISCH, ElisaW82.(681)19

00:13:28Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WILKE, MayaW98.(703)20

00:13:29Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ABENDHARDT, JuleW99.(693)21

00:13:35Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009STEINHILPER, TinaW83.(867)22

00:13:42Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008PICKARTZ, MiraW910.(880)23

00:13:52Grundschule Gymnich2009SPÄTGENS, Lea-MarieW84.(646)24

00:13:52Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, JulianeW85.(648)25

00:13:53Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KOBLITZ, SophiaW86.(686)26

00:13:56Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, TamiW87.(683)27

00:13:59Grundschule Gymnich2009RAUSCH, JuliaW88.(622)28

00:14:00Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, MaraW89.(640)29

00:14:05Grundschule Gymnich2009SEVER, MillaW810.(618)30

00:14:08Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008CUNHA VASCONCELOS, AnnaW911.(739)31

00:14:12Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008MAYER, Marie SophieW912.(877)32

00:14:13Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JUNGHANS, MiraW105.(871)33

00:14:23Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, JolinaW117.(804)34

00:14:26Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008KLEIN, AlexisW913.(875)35

00:14:28TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006BIEGNER, MajaW118.(1091)36

00:14:28Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, LilliW914.(672)37

00:14:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, LenaW811.(736)38

00:14:36Grundschule Gymnich2008BLOM, JulianaW915.(658)39

00:14:43Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008GERHARDT, SarahW916.(858)40

00:14:43Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009PEPINGHEGE, NinaW812.(862)41

00:14:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008KRAWETZKE, EmmaW917.(971)42

00:14:46St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHLIEKER, AnnikaW918.(984)43

00:14:47Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009FROITZHEIM, LeonieW813.(675)44

00:14:48St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCZEPUREK, KatharinaW919.(985)45
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00:14:50St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009KIRCH, FriederikeW814.(970)46

00:14:52Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006RACKE, LauraW119.(577)47

00:14:58Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007FROITZHEIM, EmilyW106.(705)48

00:15:01Grundschule Gymnich2009SKELINK, SyntiaW815.(655)49

00:15:03Grundschule Gymnich2009SCHNEIDER, LuisaW816.(653)50

00:15:06Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, PaulinaW920.(650)51

00:15:21Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, LinaW817.(866)52

00:15:24Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006TREECK, LenaW1110.(600)53

00:15:28Realschule Lechenich2006TRAN, HangW1111.(889)54

00:15:29Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, FatjonaW921.(747)55

00:15:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006KÖRMANN, MarieW1112.(793)56

00:15:39Gymnasium Lechenich2006PFEIFFER, AmaliaW1113.(795)57

00:15:422007LEMBGEN, EmilyW107.(1419)58

00:15:47RS Lechenich2007FILZ, LenaW108.(1374)59

00:15:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BLOCK, KatharinaW818.(725)60

00:15:53Grundschule Gymnich2009PASSARELLA, ElenaW819.(630)61

00:15:55Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007KOPITZKI, LunaW109.(695)62

00:15:552007RAUSCH, NoraW1010.(1338)63

00:15:57Realschule Lechenich2007MÜNKER, RicardaW1011.(1396)64

00:16:05Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KLEINOW, PiaW820.(680)65

00:16:10Grundschule Gymnich2009WIECHERT, NinaW821.(656)66

00:16:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NAUJOCKS, NoraW922.(699)67

00:16:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009HODEK, Laura-SophieW822.(731)68

00:16:18Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ANTWEILER, LeonieW923.(694)69

00:16:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009CELIK, RinaW823.(678)70

00:16:29Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, LilliW824.(638)71

00:16:30Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE, LeonieW825.(639)72

00:16:42LT Insol2008SCHMITT, EllyW924.(1402)73

00:16:52Grundschule Gymnich2008PANTER, LisaW925.(670)74

00:16:53TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009STANOJEVIC, MilenaW826.(1260)75

00:16:55Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2007BUDDE, LaraW1012.(851)76

00:16:58Grundschule Gymnich2008REVEREY, JuleW926.(662)77

00:17:04Realschule Lechenich2007BODKE, Jiral-JolienW1013.(1400)78

00:17:12Grundschule Gymnich2009MARTE, SophiaW827.(660)79

00:17:16Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, LeaW828.(631)80

00:17:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008HALAMA, SaraW927.(751)81

00:17:23Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009NIGGEMEIER, RomiW829.(864)82

00:17:25Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008OFFIZIER, MarenW928.(872)83

00:17:27Grundschule Gymnich2009KRUMM, PaulaW830.(642)84

00:17:43Grundschule Gymnich2009ROSELL, JolineW831.(623)85

00:17:44Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008MOSCATO, ClaraW929.(869)86

00:17:51Grundschule Gymnich2009KNISPEL, JanaW832.(641)87

00:18:06Grundschule Gymnich2008ESCHWEILER, ÄnniW930.(666)88

00:18:09Grundschule Gymnich2008HOLLANDER, MiaW931.(667)89

00:18:13Realschule Lechenich2006CANIZZARO, LauraW1114.(892)90
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00:18:13Realschule Lechenich2006YESILEM, IlknurW1115.(902)91

00:18:18Grundschule Gymnich2009UNTIEDT, ClaraW833.(1299)92

00:18:21Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHULZE, ElleniW932.(755)93

00:18:22Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008JURGEIT, RuthW933.(718)94

00:18:32Grundschule Gymnich2008ZYMERI, LeorenaW934.(664)95

00:18:32Grundschule Gymnich2008LAUFENBERG, Anna LenaW935.(628)96

00:18:55Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009ADRIAN, VivienW834.(737)97

00:18:59Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, ElisaW835.(719)98

00:19:40Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROSE-GRUNDMANNS, ShirinW1014.(554)99

00:20:04Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007KIEHNLE, NathalieW1015.(596)100

00:20:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007ISIKSAL, AylinW1016.(594)101

00:20:35Realschule Lechenich2007MOBIUS, ChayenneW1017.(888)102

00:20:49Grundschule Gymnich2008PETERS, JuliaW936.(671)103

00:21:03Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, SarahW1018.(592)104

00:21:05Realschule Lechenich2006GAUBATZ, JillW1116.(893)105

00:21:06Realschule Lechenich2006ZINGSHEIM, AileenW1117.(903)106
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KINDER W10
00:11:52Gymnasium Lechenich2007METZMACHER, Lenagesamt6.(769)1

00:12:48Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2007CARDUCK, Lunagesamt15.(852)2

00:13:06St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2007BARTSCH, Charlottegesamt17.(982)3

00:13:06Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007LEDER, Charlottegesamt18.(585)4

00:14:13Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2007JUNGHANS, Miragesamt33.(871)5

00:14:58Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007FROITZHEIM, Emilygesamt48.(705)6

00:15:422007LEMBGEN, Emilygesamt58.(1419)7

00:15:47RS Lechenich2007FILZ, Lenagesamt59.(1374)8

00:15:55Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2007KOPITZKI, Lunagesamt62.(695)9

00:15:552007RAUSCH, Noragesamt63.(1338)10

00:15:57Realschule Lechenich2007MÜNKER, Ricardagesamt64.(1396)11

00:16:55Gymnasium/Europaschule Kerpen2007BUDDE, Laragesamt76.(851)12

00:17:04Realschule Lechenich2007BODKE, Jiral-Joliengesamt78.(1400)13

00:19:40Gymnasium Lechenich2007ROSE-GRUNDMANNS, Shiringesamt99.(554)14

00:20:04Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007KIEHNLE, Nathaliegesamt100.(596)15

00:20:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007ISIKSAL, Aylingesamt101.(594)16

00:20:35Realschule Lechenich2007MOBIUS, Chayennegesamt102.(888)17

00:21:03Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, Sarahgesamt104.(592)18

KINDER W11
00:10:32Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Annagesamt1.(1168)1

00:11:14GVG-Laufteam2006WERNY, Melinagesamt2.(1039)2

00:11:25RW Ahrem Nachwuchsteam2006ESSER, Helenegesamt3.(1107)3

00:11:28Gymnasium Lechenich2006WAGNER, Ninagesamt4.(807)4

00:11:58Gymnasium Lechenich2006MÄLING, Smillagesamt7.(809)5

00:12:352006EISMAR, Lauragesamt12.(1105)6

00:14:23Gymnasium Lechenich2006SCHNEIDER, Jolinagesamt34.(804)7

00:14:28TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006BIEGNER, Majagesamt36.(1091)8

00:14:52Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006RACKE, Lauragesamt47.(577)9

00:15:24Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2006TREECK, Lenagesamt53.(600)10

00:15:28Realschule Lechenich2006TRAN, Hanggesamt54.(889)11

00:15:37Gymnasium Lechenich2006KÖRMANN, Mariegesamt56.(793)12

00:15:39Gymnasium Lechenich2006PFEIFFER, Amaliagesamt57.(795)13

00:18:13Realschule Lechenich2006CANIZZARO, Lauragesamt90.(892)14

00:18:13Realschule Lechenich2006YESILEM, Ilknurgesamt91.(902)15

00:21:05Realschule Lechenich2006GAUBATZ, Jillgesamt105.(893)16

00:21:06Realschule Lechenich2006ZINGSHEIM, Aileengesamt106.(903)17

KINDER W8
00:12:03Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BINNER, Carolinegesamt8.(715)1

00:13:25Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KREISCH, Elisagesamt19.(681)2

00:13:35Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009STEINHILPER, Tinagesamt22.(867)3

00:13:52Grundschule Gymnich2009SPÄTGENS, Lea-Mariegesamt24.(646)4
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KINDER W8
00:13:52Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, Julianegesamt25.(648)5

00:13:53Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KOBLITZ, Sophiagesamt26.(686)6

00:13:56Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009METZMACHER, Tamigesamt27.(683)7

00:13:59Grundschule Gymnich2009RAUSCH, Juliagesamt28.(622)8

00:14:00Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, Maragesamt29.(640)9

00:14:05Grundschule Gymnich2009SEVER, Millagesamt30.(618)10

00:14:28Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009SCHWABE, Lenagesamt38.(736)11

00:14:43Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009PEPINGHEGE, Ninagesamt41.(862)12

00:14:47Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009FROITZHEIM, Leoniegesamt44.(675)13

00:14:50St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2009KIRCH, Friederikegesamt46.(970)14

00:15:01Grundschule Gymnich2009SKELINK, Syntiagesamt49.(655)15

00:15:03Grundschule Gymnich2009SCHNEIDER, Luisagesamt50.(653)16

00:15:21Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009SPÖLGEN, Linagesamt52.(866)17

00:15:48Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009BLOCK, Katharinagesamt60.(725)18

00:15:53Grundschule Gymnich2009PASSARELLA, Elenagesamt61.(630)19

00:16:05Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009KLEINOW, Piagesamt65.(680)20

00:16:10Grundschule Gymnich2009WIECHERT, Ninagesamt66.(656)21

00:16:11Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009HODEK, Laura-Sophiegesamt68.(731)22

00:16:21Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2009CELIK, Rinagesamt70.(678)23

00:16:29Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, Lilligesamt71.(638)24

00:16:30Grundschule Gymnich2009HESSE, Leoniegesamt72.(639)25

00:16:53TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009STANOJEVIC, Milenagesamt75.(1260)26

00:17:12Grundschule Gymnich2009MARTE, Sophiagesamt79.(660)27

00:17:16Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, Leagesamt80.(631)28

00:17:23Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2009NIGGEMEIER, Romigesamt82.(864)29

00:17:27Grundschule Gymnich2009KRUMM, Paulagesamt84.(642)30

00:17:43Grundschule Gymnich2009ROSELL, Jolinegesamt85.(623)31

00:17:51Grundschule Gymnich2009KNISPEL, Janagesamt87.(641)32

00:18:18Grundschule Gymnich2009UNTIEDT, Claragesamt92.(1299)33

00:18:55Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009ADRIAN, Viviengesamt97.(737)34

00:18:59Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2009KREY, Elisagesamt98.(719)35

KINDER W9
00:11:32St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008FRANKE, Laragesamt5.(983)1

00:12:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008PURAKAL, Ayanagesamt9.(710)2

00:12:19Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ROTH, Emmagesamt10.(711)3

00:12:21Grundschule Gymnich2008SARITAS, Sudegesamt11.(663)4

00:12:42Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008SINGER, Lanagesamt13.(702)5

00:12:45Grundschule Gymnich2008MIERECZKO, Nataliagesamt14.(651)6

00:12:48Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WERNICKE, Gretagesamt16.(709)7

00:13:28Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008WILKE, Mayagesamt20.(703)8

00:13:29Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ABENDHARDT, Julegesamt21.(693)9

00:13:42Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008PICKARTZ, Miragesamt23.(880)10
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KINDER W9
00:14:08Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008CUNHA VASCONCELOS, Annagesamt31.(739)11

00:14:12Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008MAYER, Marie Sophiegesamt32.(877)12

00:14:26Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008KLEIN, Alexisgesamt35.(875)13

00:14:28Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, Lilligesamt37.(672)14

00:14:36Grundschule Gymnich2008BLOM, Julianagesamt39.(658)15

00:14:43Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008GERHARDT, Sarahgesamt40.(858)16

00:14:45St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008KRAWETZKE, Emmagesamt42.(971)17

00:14:46St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCHLIEKER, Annikagesamt43.(984)18

00:14:48St. Barbara-Concordia-Grundschule 2008SCZEPUREK, Katharinagesamt45.(985)19

00:15:06Grundschule Gymnich2008JANIK, Paulinagesamt51.(650)20

00:15:29Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008MIFTARI, Fatjonagesamt55.(747)21

00:16:11Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008NAUJOCKS, Noragesamt67.(699)22

00:16:18Grundschule Lechenich-Nord2008ANTWEILER, Leoniegesamt69.(694)23

00:16:42LT Insol2008SCHMITT, Ellygesamt73.(1402)24

00:16:52Grundschule Gymnich2008PANTER, Lisagesamt74.(670)25

00:16:58Grundschule Gymnich2008REVEREY, Julegesamt77.(662)26

00:17:17Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008HALAMA, Saragesamt81.(751)27

00:17:25Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008OFFIZIER, Marengesamt83.(872)28

00:17:44Janusz-Korczak-Grundschule Erp2008MOSCATO, Claragesamt86.(869)29

00:18:06Grundschule Gymnich2008ESCHWEILER, Ännigesamt88.(666)30

00:18:09Grundschule Gymnich2008HOLLANDER, Miagesamt89.(667)31

00:18:21Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008SCHULZE, Ellenigesamt93.(755)32

00:18:22Grundschule Lechenich-Süd2008JURGEIT, Ruthgesamt94.(718)33

00:18:32Grundschule Gymnich2008ZYMERI, Leorenagesamt95.(664)34

00:18:32Grundschule Gymnich2008LAUFENBERG, Anna Lenagesamt96.(628)35

00:20:49Grundschule Gymnich2008PETERS, Juliagesamt103.(671)36
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